FHL

IHFRAREFMEE (F74)

La  FfeE BRE Bhots o AT R ER TR
P ] BN B ORI/ B ph (*g §Er)
p [] N BRE R/ Bk (R I‘*’ A7)
_'_l b‘ ?F 'YE)"‘; b‘%fu
o
= F e B bEh
AT L— HnFL

P s IE

e et @ L BY PRI Bk e i LR ITE o

[ Refafy micsinkp FRREE -

(s mertifid gl p FAKE 2

Dﬂ [T

HhigH >
A PEA
BT (

T RE

BRI/ J’z

PR (> >

B

PREL p ZEAREFIMEE (vHW)

ig 3 MEAT

() e AR FF o PR LS 4T

A4 4

wAR N

) EEE P B AR pR R R T E
) Of xtiprp 3 E2&RT = o

w4 H
A PEA

WL (

b J’zfﬁ; 337/ J’zﬁ:
=3 (,%‘ N





 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   StepAndRepeat
        
     Trim unused space from sheets: no
     Allow pages to be scaled: no
     Margins and crop marks: none
     Sheet background: Page 1 to 2 (repeat 0) of file /Public/共用區/04_數位製作部/行政院公報/eg026095/ALL/ch02-02-訂定「跨直轄市縣（市）收辦土地登記案件作業要點」-nina.pdf
     Layout: rows 1 down, columns 1 across
     Align: top left
      

        
     0.0000
     10.0000
     20.0000
     0
     Corners
     0.3000
     ToFit
     1
     1
     0.7000
     0
     0 
     1
     0.0000
     0
    
     Best
     107
     190
    
    
     0.0000
     TL
     0
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     0.0000
     0
     2
     0
     0
     0 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



